\\\\l////

NEW BEGINNINGS

Juliart

**Revised

Friday, June 3 6:00 PM
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10.
. Mini Hip Hop

. Monday 5:30 9-11 Jazz

. Repeat Until Death

. Trojan Horses

. Monday 7:00 5-7 Tap

. Senior Modern

. Turn The Beat Around

. Wednesday 4:45 7-10 Ballet
. McKenzie Solo

20.
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Opening Number

Wednesday 5:00 Pre-Ballet
Wednesday 6:15 4-6 Tap (split)
Kate Solo

Monday 7:00 9-11 Hip Hop
Monday 4:45 4-6 Ballet

Hotel California

Wednesday 7:00 5-8 Jazz

Ana Luisa

Wednesday 5:30 7-10 Lyrical

Senior Ballet

Intermission

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Sr. Pointe

Monday 7:45 9-12 Tap
Running With The Wolves
Wednesday 6:15 4-6 Ballet (split)
Mini Lyrical

In My Head

Wednesday 6:15 5-8 Ballet
Gale Song

Monday 6:15 9-11 Lyrical
Wild & Free

Monday 6:15 5-7 Ballet
Wednesday 5:30 5-8 Tap

The Lotto

Sorry Seems To Be the Hardest Word
Wednesday 7:15 7-10 Tap
Lene

Avery

Monday 4:45 9-11 Ballet
Money

Saturday, June 4™ 12:30 PM

Saturday, June 4" 6:00 PM
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Opening Number

Thursday 4:45 Pre-Ballet
Sydney

Thursday 5:15 4-6 Tap (split)
Monday 7:45 12 & up Hip Hop
Bang Bang

Grace

Teen Ballet

Mini Tap

. Paige

. Sunny

. Tuesday 7:15 12 & up Jazz

. London Is Lonely

. Hannah

. Nothing To Fear

. Leah

. I Didn’t Know My Own Strength
. Tuesday 5:00 12 & up Tap

19.

Sr. Ballet

Intermission

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Sr. Pointe

Tuesday 5:45 12 & up Ballet
Thursday 6:15 Pre-Ballet
Thursday 5:15 4-6 Ballet (split)
Heavenly Bodies

Finally

Trombone Shorty

Sara

The Gardener

99 Luft balloons

Coming In Hot

Nina

A Dangerous Thing

Ain’t Too Proud To Beg

Mini Ballet

Tuesday 6:15 12 & up Lyrical
Stand Up For Something

Opening #
Saturday 9:30 Pre-Ballet
Friday 6:00 4-6 Tap (split)
Cadence
Kaylee
False Alarm
Friday 4:45 6-10 Ballet
It’s Alright Ma
Hero
. Ana Luisa
. Mirror Mirror
12. A Vanishing Act
13. Bella
14. Friday 5:30 7-10 Ballet
15. Erin
16. 100 Years
17. Junior Ballet
18. Show Me
19. Vibe
20. Saturday 10:00 4-6 Ballet (split)
21. Sr. Ballet
Intermission
22.Sr. Pointe
23. Teen Modern
24. Friday 6:00 4-6 Ballet (split)
25. | Like You
26. Applause
27. Matilde
28. Friday 5:30 6-10 Jazz
29. Otis
30. Are You With Me
31. Friday 5:15 4-6 Ballet
32. Kate
33. Hold Onto Me
34. Miami
35.Saturday 10:00 4-6 Tap(split)
36. Do You
37. Good Vibrations
38. Iris
39. Shake Your Groove Thing
40.Money
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